Hot Shots 2024-25

Note: This report includes information through April 15 which is Week 29 of 29

Team 4: Team 4

True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Mason J. Tripe 75 125 452 6 75.33 232 104 237 225 600

Fulton F. Moyer 183 17 8260 45 183.56 572 288 673 334 776 157 +26.56
Gavin Bishop 147 53 3100 21 147.62 452 201 557 259 731 163 -15.38
Tyler J. Hodges 150 50 5414 36 150.39 475 209 532 257 676 150 +0.39

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 08/27/24 3 M 453 390 1284 428 2 2 2 2 453 1284 826 2403
2 09/03/24 2 321 345 381 1047 388 0 4 2 6 453 1284 826 2403
3 09/10/24 5 413 356 397 1166 388 0 4 2 10 453 1284 826 2403
4 09/17/24 8 482 422 467 1371 405 3 1 5 11 482 1371 832 2421
5 09/24/24 6 324 306 315 945 387 3 1 8 12 482 1371 832 2424
6 10/01/24 1 509 428 468 1405 401 4 0 12 12 509 1405 844 2424
7 10/08/24 7 464 474 498 1436 412 3 1 15 13 509 1436 844 2424
8 10/15/24 3 413 366 394 1173 409 0 4 15 17 509 1436 844 2424
9 10/22/24 2 365 363 353 1081 404 1% 2% 16% 19% 509 1436 844 2424
10 10/29/24 5 0 0 0 0 404 0 4 16% 23% 509 1436 844 2424
11 11/05/24 8 460 459 479 1398 410 0 4 16% 27% 509 1436 844 2424
12 11/12/24 6 0 0 0 0 410 0 4 16% 31% 509 1436 844 2424
13 11/19/24 1 0 0 0 0 410 0 4 16% 35% 509 1436 844 2424
14 11/26/24 7 0 0 0 0 410 0 4 16% 39% 509 1436 844 2424
15 12/03/24 3 0 0 0 0 410 0 4 16% 43% 509 1436 844 2424
16 01/07/25 2 513 460 491 1464 417 4 0 4 0 513 1464 844 2424
17 01/14/25 5 477 483 465 1425 422 0 4 4 4 513 1464 844 2424
18 01/21/25 9 424 462 a1 1327 423 1 3 5 7 513 1464 844 2424
19  01/28/25 3 441 448 414 1303 424 1 3 6 10 513 1464 844 2434
20 02/04/25 8 534 530 572 1636 432 0 4 6 14 572 1636 844 2440
21 02/11/25 5 756 542 623 1921 445 3 1 9 15 756 1921 1000 2653
22 02/25/25 8 628 648 702 1978 458 4 0 13 15 756 1978 1000 2671
23 03/04/25 3 537 598 597 1732 464 1 3 14 18 756 1978 1000 2671
24 03/11/25 5 631 571 588 1790 471 3 1 17 19 756 1978 1000 2671
25 03/18/25 11 564 705 589 1858 479 4 0 21 19 756 1978 1000 2671
26 03/25/25 10 500 532 539 1571 481 0 4 21 23 756 1978 1000 2671
27  04/01/25 2 576 503 559 1638 484 4 0 24 24 756 1978 1000 2671
28  04/08/25 7 549 552 550 1651 486 0 4 24 28 756 1978 1000 2671
29 04/15/25 12 551 546 537 1634 489 4 0 28 28 756 1978 1000 2671

End of 2nd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Mason J. Tripe's Bowling Record - Team 4: Team 4

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/25/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 03/04/25 79 121 78 55 104 237 600 237 3 79.00 - 0.00 = 79.00 104 237 225 600
24 03/11/25 79 121 64 53 98 215 578 452 6 7533 - 79.00 = -3.67 104 237 225 600
25 03/18/25 75 125 a75 a75 a75 225 600 452 6 7533 - 7533 = 0.00 104 237 225 600
26 03/25/25 75 125 a75 a75 a75 225 600 452 6 7533 - 7533 = 0.00 104 237 225 600
27  04/01/25 75 125 a75 a75 a75 225 600 452 6 7533 - 7533 = 0.00 104 237 225 600
28  04/08/25 75 125 a75 a75 a75 225 600 452 6 7533 - 7533 = 0.00 104 237 225 600
29  04/15/25 75 125 a75 a75 a75 225 600 452 6 7533 - 7533 = 0.00 104 237 225 600

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2
Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3
71.00 54.00 101.00
High game of 104 on week 23 High series of 237 onweek 23 High average of 79.00 after bowling week 23
Low game of 53 onweek 24 Low seriesof 215 onweek 24 Low average of 75.33 after bowling week 24

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 78 onweek 23 Game #2: 55 onweek 23 Game #3: 104 onweek 23
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Fulton F. Moyer's Bowling Record - Team 4: Team 4

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 164 36 181 168 145 494 602 494 3 164.67 - 0.00 = 164.67 181 494 217 602
2 09/03/24 164 36 162 164 138 464 572 958 6 159.67 - 164.67 = -5.00 181 494 217 602
3 09/10/24 159 41 149 128 152 429 552 1387 9 15411 - 159.67 = -5.56 181 494 217 602
4 09/17/24 154 46 165 157 183 505 643 1892 12 157.67 - 15411 = 3.56 183 505 229 643
5 09/24/24 157 43 al57 al157 al57 471 600 1892 12 157.67 - 157.67 = 0.00 183 505 229 643
6 10/01/24 157 43 201 120 160 481 610 2373 15 158.20 - 157.67 = 0.53 201 505 244 643
7 10/08/24 158 42 a158 al158 al58 474 600 2373 15 158.20 - 158.20 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
8 10/15/24 158 42 155 106 154 415 541 2788 18 154.89 - 15820 = -3.31 201 505 244 643
9 10/22/24 154 46 al54 alb54 al%4 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
10 10/29/24 154 0 0 0 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
11 11/05/24 154 46 al154 al154 al54 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
12 11/12/24 154 0 0 0 2788 18 154.89 - 15489 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
13 11/19/24 154 0 0 0 2788 18 154.89 - 15489 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
14 11/26/24 154 0 0 0 2788 18 154.89 - 15489 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
15 12/03/24 154 0 0 0 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
16 01/07/25 154 46 al54 al54 al54 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
17 01/14/25 154 46 al54 alb54 al%4 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
18 01/21/25 154 46 al54 al154 al%4 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
19 01/28/25 92 108 y92 y92 y92 276 600 2788 18 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
20 02/04/25 154 46 al54 al54 al54 462 600 2788 18 154.89 - 15489 = 0.00 201 505 244 643
21 02/11/25 154 46 288 170 180 638 776 3426 21 163.14 - 15489 = 8.25 288 638 334 776
22 02/25/25 163 37 174 201 256 631 742 4057 24 169.04 - 163.14 = 5.90 288 638 334 776
23 03/04/25 169 31 215 216 203 634 727 4691 27 173.74 - 169.04 = 470 288 638 334 776
24 03/11/25 173 27 219 246 181 646 727 5337 30 17790 - 17374 = 4.16 288 646 334 776
25 03/18/25 177 23 203 278 192 673 742 6010 33 18212 - 177.90 = 4.22 288 673 334 776
26 03/25/25 182 18 141 201 202 544 598 6554 36 182.06 - 18212 = -0.07 288 673 334 776
27 04/01/25 182 18 216 153 183 552 606 7106 39 182.21 - 182.06 = 0.15 288 673 334 776
28 04/08/25 182 18 171 174 172 517 571 7623 42 181.50 - 18221 = -0.71 288 673 334 776
29 04/15/25 181 19 215 204 218 637 694 8260 45 183.56 - 181.50 = 2.06 288 673 334 776

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 5 15 6 13 1 1 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 3 1 5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

190.33 179.07 181.27
High game of 288 onweek 21 High series of 673 on week 25 High average of 183.56 after bowling week 29
Low game of 106 onweek 8 Low seriesof 415 onweek 8 Low average of 154.11 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 288 onweek 21 Game #2: 278 onweek 25 Game #3: 256 onweek 22

300+

2504

200+

150 ~] [~

100 1 1 {
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

|:| Your new average after bowling that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Gavin Bishop's Bowling Record - Team 4: Team 4

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 142 58 151 136 140 427 601 427 3 14233 - 0.00 = 14233 151 427 209 601
22 02/25/25 142 58 185 171 201 557 731 984 6 164.00 - 14233 = 21.67 201 557 259 731
23 03/04/25 164 36 149 160 169 478 586 1462 9 162.44 - 164.00 = -1.56 201 557 259 731
24 03/11/25 162 38 157 169 169 495 609 1957 12 163.08 - 16244 = 0.64 201 557 259 731
25 03/18/25 163 37 al63 al63 al163 489 600 1957 12 163.08 - 163.08 = 0.00 201 557 259 731
26  03/25/25 163 37 142 110 109 361 472 2318 15 154.53 - 163.08 = -8.55 201 557 259 731
27 04/01/25 154 46 133 123 149 405 543 2723 18 151.28 - 15453 = -3.26 201 557 259 731
28 04/08/25 151 49 a151 al151 al51 453 600 2723 18 151.28 - 151.28 = 0.00 201 557 259 731
29 04/15/25 151 49 119 133 125 377 524 3100 21 147.62 - 151.28 = -3.66 201 557 259 731

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 8 7 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 2 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

148.00 143.14 151.71
High game of 201 on week 22 High series of 557 on week 22 High average of 164.00 after bowling week 22
Low game of 109 onweek 26 Low series of 361 onweek 26 Low average of 142.33 after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 185 onweek 22 Game #2: 171 onweek 22 Game #3: 201 onweek 22
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Tyler J. Hodges's Bowling Record - Team 4: Team 4

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16  01/07/25 172 28 197 144 175 516 600 516 3 172.00 - 0.00 = 172.00 197 516 225 600
17 01/14/25 172 28 147 153 135 435 519 951 6 158.50 - 172.00 = -13.50 197 516 225 600
18 01/21/25 158 42 107 145 124 376 502 1327 9 147.44 - 158.50 = -11.06 197 516 225 600
19 01/28/25 147 53 165 172 138 475 634 1802 12 15017 - 14744 = 272 197 516 225 634
20 02/04/25 150 50 152 148 190 490 640 2292 15 152.80 - 150.17 = 2.63 197 516 240 640
21 02/11/25 152 48 209 128 195 532 676 2824 18 156.89 - 152.80 = 4.09 209 532 257 676
22 02/25/25 156 44 161 168 137 466 598 3290 21 156.67 - 156.89 = -0.22 209 532 257 676
23 03/04/25 156 44 95 167 121 383 515 3673 24 153.04 - 156.67 = -3.62 209 532 257 676
24 03/11/25 153 47 191 103 140 434 575 4107 27 152.11 - 153.04 = -0.93 209 532 257 676
25 03/18/25 152 48 123 189 159 471 615 4578 30 152.60 - 15211 = 0.49 209 532 257 676
26 03/25/25 152 48 142 146 153 441 585 5019 33 152.09 - 152.60 = -0.51 209 532 257 676
27 04/01/25 152 48 al152 al152 al52 456 600 5019 33 152.09 - 152.09 = 0.00 209 532 257 676
28 04/08/25 152 48 a152 a152 al52 456 600 5019 33 152.09 - 152.09 = 0.00 209 532 257 676
29 04/15/25 152 48 142 134 119 395 539 5414 36 150.39 - 152.09 = -1.70 209 532 257 676

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 6 13 9 6 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 3 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

152.58 149.75 148.83
High game of 209 onweek 21 High series of 532 onweek 21 High average of 172.00 after bowling week 16
Low game of 95 onweek 23 Low series of 376 onweek 18 Low average of 147.44 after bowling week 18

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 209 onweek 21 Game #2: 189 onweek 25 Game #3: 195 onweek 21
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Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



